
 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

WATERMILL WAY Unknown suspects have stolen the 
victims bicycle he left locked outside 
his workplace 

01/12/2023 
08:00:00 

01/12/2023 
17:00:00 

Colliers Wood Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

WANDLE BANK MALE HAS SMASHED HIS OWN 
WINDOWS, BUT OWNED BY 
HOUSING ASSOCIATION 

02/12/2023 
11:00:00 

02/12/2023 
12:04:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

HIGH STREET 
COLLIERS WOOD 

theft of pedal cycle from outside shop 08/12/2023 
18:15:00 

08/12/2023 
18:25:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

HIGH STREET 
COLLIERS WOOD 

Theft of bicycle from the bike rack 
outside the station. Bike lock cut 

08/12/2023 
21:00:00 

08/12/2023 
21:20:00 

Colliers Wood Theft From MOTOR 
VEHICLE 

WANDLE BANK Unknown Suspect captured on CCTV 
footage has broken into the Victim's 
vehicle and carried out an untidy 
search. 

11/12/2023 
02:00:00 

11/12/2023 
02:10:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of MOTOR 
VEHICLE 

CHAPTER WAY moped stolen over a 24 day period 
from a car park 

24/11/2023 
07:00:00 

16/12/2023 
10:00:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of M/OTOR 
VEHICLE 

CHRISTCHURCH 
ROAD 

By suspect unknown has stolen VW 
Golf without keys 

17/12/2023 
20:00:00 

18/12/2023 
08:00:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of M/V CAVENDISH 
ROAD 

Motor vehicle locked securely on the 
victims driveway stolen without keys 
by suspect unknown. 

20/12/2023 
15:30:00 

20/12/2023 
16:58:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of MOTOR 
VEHICLE 

LYVEDEN ROAD BY SUSPECT UNKNOWN 
STEALING VICTIMS SCOOTER 
OVERNIGHT 

30/12/2023 
01:30:00 

30/12/2023 
02:00:00 

 


