Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	WATERMILL WAY	Unknown suspects have stolen the victims bicycle he left locked outside	01/12/2023 08:00:00	01/12/2023 17:00:00
			his workplace		
Colliers Wood	Criminal Damage To a	WANDLE BANK	MALE HAS SMASHED HIS OWN	02/12/2023	02/12/2023
	Dwelling		WINDOWS, BUT OWNED BY	11:00:00	12:04:00
			HOUSING ASSOCIATION		
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal	HIGH STREET	theft of pedal cycle from outside shop	08/12/2023	08/12/2023
	Cycles	COLLIERS WOOD		18:15:00	18:25:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal	HIGH STREET	Theft of bicycle from the bike rack	08/12/2023	08/12/2023
	Cycles	COLLIERS WOOD	outside the station. Bike lock cut	21:00:00	21:20:00
Colliers Wood	Theft From MOTOR	WANDLE BANK	Unknown Suspect captured on CCTV	11/12/2023	11/12/2023
	VEHICLE		footage has broken into the Victim's	02:00:00	02:10:00
			vehicle and carried out an untidy		
			search.		
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of MOTOR	CHAPTER WAY	moped stolen over a 24 day period	24/11/2023	16/12/2023
	VEHICLE		from a car park	07:00:00	10:00:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of M/OTOR	CHRISTCHURCH	By suspect unknown has stolen VW	17/12/2023	18/12/2023
	VEHICLE	ROAD	Golf without keys	20:00:00	08:00:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of M/V	CAVENDISH	Motor vehicle locked securely on the	20/12/2023	20/12/2023
		ROAD	victims driveway stolen without keys	15:30:00	16:58:00
			by suspect unknown.		
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of MOTOR	LYVEDEN ROAD	BY SUSPECT UNKNOWN	30/12/2023	30/12/2023
	VEHICLE		STEALING VICTIMS SCOOTER	01:30:00	02:00:00
			OVERNIGHT		